
Short Term Rental Appeals Board

Metropolitan Ordinance BL2020-187
4 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term- 
Members

501 5th Ave. S.

(615) 946-2677 terrance.bond@gmail.com
Attorney

9/1/2020 8/10/2022

Representing:

Mr. Terrance  Bond

Nashville, TN 37203-

5742 Hillsboro Pike

(901) 233-3131 caputo615@outlook.com

9/1/2020 8/10/2024

Representing:

Ms. Julie Ryan Caputo

Nashville, TN 37215-

2817 West End Ave. #126-166

(551) 804-7135 phil@philcobucci.com

9/1/2020 8/10/2022

Representing:

Mr. Phil  Cobucci

Nashville, TN 37203-

1227 5th Ave. N.

(423) 243-4398 rhogan@mindspring.com

9/1/2020 8/10/2023

Representing:

Mr. Ron  Hogan

Nashville, TN 37208-

424 Church Street, Ste. 2500

(615) 259-1366 wkimerling@lewisthomason.com

9/1/2020 8/10/2024

Representing:

Ms. Whitney  Kimerling

Nashville, TN 37215-

1115 Forrest Ave.

(615) 708-0163 mikeloyco@gmail.com

9/1/2020 8/10/2023

Representing:

Mr. Mike  Loyco

Nashville, TN 37206-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 02-Sep-20



Short Term Rental Appeals Board

Metropolitan Ordinance BL2020-187
4 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term- 
Members

One Public Square, Suite 205

(615) 339-6946 sean.parker@nashville.gov
Metropolitan Council

9/1/2020 8/10/2022

Representing:

Councilmember Sean  Parker

Nashville, TN 37201-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 02-Sep-20


